
Calzone

Spinach Roll  

SANDWICHES

Italiano 
salami, ham, tomatoes, lettuce 

Meatball 

Italian sausage, bell peppers, 
mushrooms, onions 

Salsiccia 

13.99

beef & pork, mozzarella, marinara sauce

SALADS
House Salad 

Greek Salad 
mixed greens, kalamata olives, feta
cheese, green bell peppers, cucumbers

mixed greens, tomatoes, red onion,
black olives, green bell peppers, 

10.50

11.50

DAILY SPECIALS
2 Slices + Soda
1 Slice + Salad + Soda

13.50
15.99

DINE-IN ONLY

WRAPPED UP HOT

Meatball Roll 
meatballs, mozzarella, ricotta, 

mozzarella, parmesan, ricotta 

Stromboli
ham, green pepper, pepperoni,
mozzarella

21.50

15.50

21.50

21.50
spinach, mozzarella, parmesan, ricotta

IN FRESH PIZZA DOUGH with side of marinara sauce

Garlic Knots (each)

Chicken Wings (6)

2.00

12.50
Chicken Wings (12) 21.50

ANTIPASTI

Garlic Knots (6) 10.00

It’s more than just pizza

 Monday-Friday  3PM-6PM 

1 Slice + Soda

$5.00

MILITARY MONDAYS

15% off 
 for all uniformed with valid military I.D.

DESSERT 
6.00

Cheesecake
Cannoli

Happy Hour



Spinach & Ricotta 

Michelangelo

Grandma

Mexican

PIZZA

$10.00

12"
Cheese

SPECIALTY PIES

12"

Hawaiian
ham and pineapple

Meatball Ricotta Marinara
Buffalo

Sopranos
pepperoni, sausage, meatballs

La Piccante

Ponte Vecchio
pepperoni, olives, sausage, mushrooms,
onions

white pie, pepperoni, jalapenos,
pineapple, ricotta cheese

12"

De Medici 

Leonardo  
white pie, mozzarella, parmesan,
pesto 

Siciliana

tomatoes and garlic 

Sicilian style, square, thick, crisp
and fluffly crust, mozzarella,
tomato sauce

32.50

Vegan 
(no cheese) 

Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Ham, Meatballs, Bacon,
Mushrooms,  Red Onions, Black Olives, Artichoke, Ricotta
Cheese, Jalapeños, Pineapple, Eggplant, Spinach, Zucchini,
Tomatoes, Anchovies,  Red Peppers, Sun-dried Tomatoes,
Fresh Garlic, Green Bell Peppers, Cheese, Pesto

By The Pie 18"

Additional Toppings

Daiya Cheese  

 23.50

2.50 

3.00 Chicken  

3.00 

white pie, spinach, olives, bell peppers,
mushrooms, fresh tomatoes 

white pie, spinach, tomatoes, onions ,
artichokes, black olives

white pie, fresh spinach, ricotta cheese, garlic

tomato sauce, mozzarella, thin crust,
rectangular style 

29.90

BBQ Chicken
white pie, spicy buffalo sauce, ranch dressing

white pie, red onions, tangy barbeque sauce

26.50
26.50

26.50

26.50

27.50

27.50

28.50

26.50

28.50

26.50

28.50

26.50

28.50
chorizo, jalapeno, pepperoni, red
onion, cannellini beans

By The Slice 5.99

3.00Mike’s Hot Honey

vegetarian vegan




